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ACN Digital Phone Service - Price List, UK - ACN Xtra With Phone Adaptor  

Prices are shown in GBP per minute, incl. 20% VAT. All calls are charged per second. Effective from July 1, 2018 
 

 
 

 
PRODUCT 

 
ACN Phone Adaptor 

 
Monthly fee 

 ACN Phone Adaptor with ACN Xtra £35.95 £8.99 

Activating a used ACN Phone Adaptor with ACN Xtra* £0 £8.99 

 

Service Fees 
One Time 

Fee 
Monthly Fee 

 

Initial Configuration and Logistics (Mandatory)** £14.95  
ACN Phone Adaptor full retail price ³ £49.95  

Moving House Fee £0.00  
Administrative Fee in the event of a late payment £6.50  

Administrative charge in case of payment other than Direct Debit, Debit Card or Credit 

Card 
£1.85  

Administrative charge in case of failed payment £3.32  
 

Calling Rates  Day/Time Set-Up Per Minute 
 

Local and National Calls Mon-Sun All Times £ 0.0001
 

 
 

Mobile Destinations 

Mon-Fri 06.00 - 18.00 £0.061 £0.077 

Mon-Fri 18.00 - 06.00 £0.061 £0.057 

Sat-Sun 00.00 - 24.00 £0.061 £0.057 

 

1. Please see our Acceptable Usage Policy for ACN Xtra below. 

2. Calls at no additional charge to other ACN Digital Phone Service customers in the following countries: Australia, New Zealand, United States, Canada, Austria, Belgium, Denmark, Finland, France, Germany, 

Ireland, Italy, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, United Kingdom, Puerto Rico, South Korea, Hungary, Czech Republic. 

3. The full retail price is charged in case of replacement and in case of non-returned hardware after revocation. 

* This option is only applicable for customers who already have a European ACN Phone Adaptor but do not currently have an active subscription for the service. 

** This service fee is not applicable to customers who have requested to reactivate their ACN Phone Adaptor. 

Calls to 0845 / 0870 numbers will be charged up to £0.0409 per minute excluding a call setup fee of £0.0616. These calls are charged per second 

 

ACN Xtra is only available in combination with an ACN Phone Adaptor 

 
Acceptable Usage Policy: ACN Xtra allows ACN Digital Phone Service customers to call other fixed line numbers in the same country at no addition charge and the international 

destinations specified in the international section at 0 cent per minute. The ACN Xtra plan is for residential customers only and may not be resold or used for any commercial purpose. 

Calls to special numbers and to data lines (e.g., Internet and VPNs) are not included and are charged at standard rates. ACN reserves the right to suspend or terminate your Digital      

Phone Service or to charge you standard rates if we have reason to believe that you are using the ACN Digital Phone Service in violation of this AUP or our General Terms and Conditions. 

 
ACN reserves the right to change these prices. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ACN European Services Ltd. 

Registered Office Address: 7 Albemarle Street, London W1S 4HQ, United Kingdom 

Companies House: 3650246, VAT Reg.No: GB 726 3625 33 

Postal address: P.O. Box 427, Hounslow TW4 6DR, United Kingdom 

The ACN Xtra calling plan includes one telephone number, unlimited national calling¹ and selected international calls to other ACN Digital 

Phone Service customers at no additional charge² 
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Prices are shown in GBP per minute, incl. 20% VAT. All calls are charged per second. A call set-up fee of £ 0.061 (incl. VAT) applies. 
 

 
In addition to unlimited voice and video calling with all ACN Digital Phone Service customers worldwide, you can also benefit from 0 cent per minute calling to fixed-lines to a number of international 

destinations, as specified in the International rates listed above. A call set-up fee of £ 0.061 (incl. VAT) applies. The AUP as specified on this pricelist applies to these calls as well. 

A single rate applies for calls to both fixed and mobile numbers for destinations where a mobile rate is not shown. 

In countries where a mobile rate is listed, the rate also applies to calls made to special numbers in that country. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
ACN European Services Ltd. 

Registered Office Address: 7 Albemarle Street, London W1S 4HQ, United Kingdom 

Companies House: 3650246, VAT Reg.No: GB 726 3625 33 

Postal address: P.O. Box 427, Hounslow TW4 6DR, United Kingdom 

ACN Xtra International Call Rates 


